
2022-2023 Islands Bus Schedule
Bus #20

Morning Pick-Up Times and Location
(please be ready 7 minutes before/after posted times for pickup!)

5:40 Town Clerk’s Office/Isle LaMotte Fire Station
5:50 Harborside Store
6:00 Hero’s Welcome
6:04 Windridge Ln
6:10 South End Rd.
6:10 Grand Isle School (Bus leaves @ 6:23)
6:25 Ciara Drive
6:28 St Rose of Lima Parish
6:34 South Hero Town Hall
7:00 Arrive at CMS
7:10 Arrive at CHS

Afternoon Drop-Off Times and Locations

2:25 Depart CHS
2:48 South Hero Town Hall/McGregor’s Pharmacy
2:49 Tracy Road
2:53     St Rose of Lima Parish & Rt 2
2:54 McGee’s/Island Beverage
2:55 Town Line Road
2:56 Pearl Street
2:57   Ciara Drive & Rt 2
3:00 A&B Beverage
3:05 Grand Isle School
3:07 Faywood/Griswold
3:20 Windridge Ln
3:25 Hero’s Welcome
3:40 - 3:45 Harborside
4:15 - 4:30 Isle LaMotte Fire Station

Updated 08/19/22


